CT-1  |  CTD-1  |  CTA-1
TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
The differential earth relays CT-1 can be connected to the following toroidal current transformers.
They must be crossed by the cables of the line to be controlled;
insert the phases and neutral if present.
The earth cable must NOT cross the current transformer.
NOTE: Twist the connection wires between the toroid and the relay,
keep them away from the power cables, and in the presence
of strong electromagnetic fields use a shielded lead.
Separately twist the pair of signal cables (terminals 1-2)
from the control circuit pair (terminals 3-4) where present.
Reduce the distance between the toroid and the relay to the minimum.
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F G
CTD-1/28 52,5 85,5 45 28 44 58 54
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CTD-1/28 28 SOLID CORE 0,200
CTD-1/28
F
E
C
 GA
B D
CTD-1/28
Residual current transformer
B
E
A
F
Ø5
D
G
C
H
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CT-1/35 35 SOLID CORE 0,220
CT-1/60 60 SOLID CORE 0,280
CT-1/80 80 SOLID CORE 0,450
CT-1/110 110 SOLID CORE 0,520
CT-1/160 160 SOLID CORE 1,350
CT-1/35  |  CT-1/60  |  CT-1/80  |  CT-1/110  |  CT-1/160
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F G H
CT-1/35 100 110 50 35 47 60 43 30
CT-1/60 100 110 50 60 47 60 43 30
CT-1/80 150 160 50 80 70 110 43 30
CT-1/110 150 160 50 110 70 110 43 30
CT-1/160 220 236 64 160 110 156 50 34
CT-1/22
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F
CT-1/22 52 65 26 22 56 27
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CT-1/22 22 SOLID CORE 0,150
D
A F
E
C
B
H
G
F
K
C
D
Ø5
A
E
B
CTA-1/110
D
E
CB
K
G
A
H
F
8
1 2 3 4
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F G H K
CTA-1/110 180 150 110 110 75 45 38 25 145
CTA-1/160 275 280 260 160 129 75 260 43,5 250
CTA-1/160
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CTA-1/160 160 SPLIT CORE 1,600
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CTA-1/110 110 SPLIT CORE 0,600
D
K
A
F
BG
H
C
E
5
CT-1/210  |  CTA-1/210  |  CT-1/300  |  CTA-1/300
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F G H K
CT-1/210 310 290 54 210 145 240 280 36 258
CT-1/300 416 385 60 300 190 350 365 42 366
CTA-1/210 310 290 54 210 145 240 280 36 258
CTA-1/300 416 385 60 300 190 350 365 42 366
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CT-1/210 210 SOLID CORE 1,450
CT-1/300 300 SOLID CORE 2,100
CTA-1/210 210 SPLIT CORE 1,850
CTA-1/300 300 SPLIT CORE 2,300
B
D
C
A
H
F
P1
S1 3 4 S2
K
EG
C
A
S1
S2
Test
D
F
B
3
E
CT-1/280R  |  CT-1/350R  |  CT-1/415R
TYPE - DIMESIONS ( mm ) A B C D E F G H
CT-1/280R 223 338 404 281 28 156 370 29
CT-1/350R 270 410 475 351 28 170 463 66
CT-1/415R 240 497 500 400 50 150 400 -
ORDER CODE DIAMETER  ( mm ) CORE WEIGHT  ( kg )
CT-1/280R 280 x 150 SOLID CORE 1,700
CT-1/350R 350 x 170 SOLID CORE 2,100
CT-1/415R 400 x 150 SOLID CORE 8,300
CT-1/415R
CT-1/280R
CT-1/350R